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Map index

G503 Academic Committees - Scott/Shand House
G504  Accommodation - Student Accommodation Centre
F614  Accountancy and Finance - Otago Business School
D201 Adams Building
G507  Allen Hall Theatre - Archway Building
D204 Anatomy - Lindo Ferguson Building
D204  Anatomy Museum - Lindo Ferguson Building
F505  Anthropology - Richardson Building
Aquinas College (off the map - 74 Gladstone Rd)
H633 Arana College
F505  Archaeology - Richardson Building
F508  Archway Lecture Theatres
F518  Arts Building
F419  AskOtago Central Hub - Information Services Building
D304  Barnett Lecture Theatre - Dunedin Hospital
E212  Benham Building
G403 Biochemistry Building
F507  Bioengineering - Consumer and Applied Sciences Building
E315 Bioethics Centre
D203 Biomedical Sciences, School of - Sayers Building
G504 Black/Sale House
G304 Botany/Ecology Administration
G301 Botany Annexe
G201 Botany Building
F316  Botany Research Facility
D206 Brain Health Research Centre - Hercus Building
F622  Brain Research New Zealand Centre - William James Building
F518  Burns Lecture Theatres - Arts Building
G504 Campus and Collegiate Life Services
G411 Campus Constable and Campus Watch - St David Complex
F419  Career Development Centre - Information Services Building
K308 Caroline Freeman College
K428  Caroline Freeman College East
Carrington College (off the map - 57 Heriot Row)
F503  Castle Lecture Theatres
F419  Central Library - Information Services Building
G405  Centre for Applications of Statistics and Mathematics - Science 3
H421 Centre for Innovation
D204  Centre for Neuroendocrinology - Lindo Ferguson Building
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C405
F518
F505
H512
G403
G502
F402
G413
H509
F505
D302
F518
D307
G502
E501
F742
F906
FO05
FO03
F910
FO11
FO08
F909
D304
F614
G502
F812
F507
D401
D206
FO07
E201
E201
G502
G502
G502
G502
F419
Fo14
E305
F518
G405
F918
G201
G304
F614
D301
F906
F505
F518
F940
H421
Fe14
F505
G502
F614
F711
G502
F509
F940
D405
€202
G403
G403
F505
G505
D204
H533
F509
D402
He16
D203
D206
F409
F518
ES02
H418
H402
E301
Fo14
F419
F204
F730
F718
F512
F614
G502

192 Castle College

Centre for Research on Colonial Culture (CRoCC) - Arts Building
Centre for Society, Governance and Science (SoGoS) - Richardson Building
Centre for Sustainability

Centre for Translational Cancer Research - Biochemistry Building
Chancellor - Clocktower Building

Chaplains - University Union

Chemistry - Science 2

Childcare - Otago University Childcare Association (OUCA)
Children'’s Issues Centre - Richardson Building

Children’s Pavilion - Dunedin Hospital

Classics - Arts Building

Clinical Services Building - Dunedin Hospital

Clocktower Building

Clubs and Societies Centre (OUSA)

Clyde Street Storage

College of Education Administration

College of Education Auditorium

College of Education Drama Centre and Theatre

College of Education Education and Resource Centre
College of Education Gymnasium

College of Education Teaching Wing

College of Education Tower Block

Colguhoun Lecture Theatre — Dunedin Hospital

Commerce Lecture Theatres — Otago Business School
Communications Office - Clocktower Building

Computer Science - Owheo Building

Consumer and Applied Sciences Building

Cumberland College

D'Ath Lecture Theatre - Hercus Building

Dance - Te Korokoro 2

Dental Clinics - Walsh Building

Dentistry, School of - Walsh Building

Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Academic) — Clocktower Building
Deputy Vice-Chancellor (External Engagement) - Clocktower Building
Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Research) - Clocktower Building
Development and Alumni Relations - Clocktower Building
Disability Information and Support - Information Services Building
Division of Commerce (PVC Office) - Otago Business School
Division of Health Sciences (PVC Office) - Physiotherapy Building
Division of Humanities (PVC Office) - Arts Building
Dodd-Walls Centre for Photonic and Quantum Technologies - Science 3
Dunedin Study Building

Ecology - Botany Building

Ecology Administration

Economics - Otago Business School

Edgar Diabetes and Obesity Research - Dunedin Hospital
Education, College of

Emerging Technologies - Richardson Building

Arts Building

English Language Centre (Pathway) - University Plaza Building
Enterprise (Research Division) - Centre for Innovation
Entrepreneurship - Otago Business School

Environmental Management - Richardson Building

Events - Clocktower Building

Executive Education - Otago Business School

Executive Residence

Financial Services Division - Clocktower Building

Food Science - Gregory Building

Foundation Studies - University Plaza Building

Fraser Building

General Practice and Rural Health

Genetics - Biochemistry Building

Genetics Otago - Biochemistry Building

Geography - Richardson Building

Geology (and Geology Museum)

Gowland Lecture Theatre - Lindo Ferguson Building
Graduate Research School

Gregory Building

Hayward College

Health and Safety

Health Sciences Library - Sayers Building

Hercus Building

Higher Education Development Centre (HEDC)

Arts Building

Hocken Collections

Human Nutrition Clinics

Human Resources - St David 2

Hunter Centre

Information Science - Otago Business School

Information Services Building

Information Technology Services - 444 Great King St
Information Technology Services - 51 Clyde St

Information Technology Services - Darwin House
Information Technology Services - Leithwalk

International Business — Otago Business School
International Office - Clocktower Building

F516

H401
F518
F505
F505
F505
F712
D602
D204
F518
F419
F402
G502
Fe14
H501
H421
E315
H503
F505
G506
D403
Fo14
G502
K501
G405
F614
F518
D301
D206
D301
G401
G404
F505
Fo07
G506
FO35
F513
F517
D201
D308
G502
E201
E201
Fe14
D301
H509
FO04
H505
F403
F812
E315
H419
F505
E213
D206
F513
F517
FO935
FO07
D201
D201
F518
F324
F325
G350
G405
D204
D405
E305
F505
F518
D201
G411
F603
D405
D304
Fo11
F612
F618
Fe08
F522
F523
F609
F622
F613
G505

Irish and Scottish Studies, Centre for

Knox College (off the map - 3 Arden Street)
Landcare Research Building

Languages and Cultures - Arts Building

Law Library - Richardson Building

Law, Faculty of - Richardson Building

Legal Issues Centre - Richardson Building

Leith Gallery

Library Bindery and Storage

Lindo Ferguson Building

Linguistics — Arts Building

Link - Information Services Building

Locals HQ - University Union

Mail Room - Clocktower Building

Management - Otago Business School

Maori Centre - Te Huka Matauraka

Maori Development, Office of - Centre for Innovation
Maori Health Workforce Development Unit

Maori Students’ Association - Te Roopt Maori
Maori Studies - Te Tumu - School of Maori, Pacific and Indigenous Studies
Marama Hall

Marine Science

Marketing - Otago Business School

Marketing Services - Clocktower Building

Marsh Study Centre

Mathematics and Statistics - Science 3

MBA (Master of Business Administration) - Otago Business School
Media, Film and Communication - Arts Building
Medical and Surgical Sciences - Dunedin Hospital
Medical Laboratory Science - Hercus Building
Medicine, Dunedin School of - Dunedin Hospital
Mellor Laboratories

Microbiology and Immunology - Microbiology Building
Moot Court - Richardson Building

Music - Te Korokoro 2

Music - Marama Hall

Music, Theatre and Performing Arts Centre
National Centre for Peace and Conflict Studies
National Centre for Peace and Conflict Studies
National Poisons Centre - Adams Building
Oncology - Dunedin Hospital

Operations Division - Clocktower Building

Oral Rehabilitation - Walsh Building

Oral Sciences - Walsh Building

Otago Business School

Otago Medical School, Dunedin Hospital

Otago University Childcare Association

Otago University Childcare Association College Centre
Otago University Press

Otago University Students' Association Office - University
Owheo Building

Pacific Island Research and Student Support Unit
Pacific Islands Centre

Pacific Islands Studies - Te Tumu - School of Maori, Pacific and Indigenous Studies
Parker Building

Pathology - Hercus Building

Peace and Conflict Studies

Peace and Conflict Studies

Performing Arts Centre / Te Korokoro 1
Performing Arts - Te Korokoro 2

Pharmacology and Toxicology - Adams Building
Pharmacy, School of - Adams Building
Philosophy - Arts Building

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education Administration

Physics - Science 3

Physiology - Lindo Ferguson Building
Physiotherapy Pool - Fraser Building
Physiotherapy, School of - Physiotherapy Building
Planning - Richardson Building

Politics - Arts Building

Preventive and Social Medicine - Adams Building
Proctor - St David Complex

Property Services

Psychological Medicine - Fraser Building
Psychological Services - Dunedin Hospital
Psychology - 93 Union Street

Psychology - Galton House

Psychology - Goddard Laboratories

Psychology - Laboratory Annexes

Psychology - Leith 2

Psychology - Leith 3

Psychology - Mellor House

Psychology - William James Building

Psychology House

Quadrangle (Quad) Lecture Theatres - Geology Building

H420  Quality Advancement Unit
FA02  Queer Space (OUSA) - University Union
F403  Radio One (OUSA) - University Union
F402  Re:Fuel - University Union
G502  Registry Building - Clocktower Building
F505  Religion - Richardson Building
H421 Research and Enterprise Office (Research Division) - Centre for Innovation
F505  Richardson Building
F813  Robertson Library
Salmond College (off the map - 19 Knox St)
D203 Sayers Building
G502 Schools' Liaison Office - Clocktower Building
G413 Science 2
G405  Science 3
F812  Science Communication - Owheo Building
G405  Science Library - Science 3
D205  Scott Building
G503 Scott/Shand House
H413  Selwyn College
H402 Shared Services Division - St David 2
F405  Smithell's Gymnasium
F505  Social and Community Work - Richardson Building
F505  Social Anthropology - Richardson Building
F419  Social Impact Studio - Information Services Building
F505  Sociology, Gender and Criminology - Richardson Building
H402 St David 2
G411 St David Lecture Theatres
G608 St Margaret's College
G501 Staff Club
G504 Student Accommodation Centre - Black/Sale House
G503 Student and Academic Services -Scott/Shand House
F419  Student Development - Information Services Building
H402 Student Experience - St David 2
E308 Student Health Services
F419  Student Learning Centre (HEDC) - Information Services Building
E502  Student Support Centre (OUSA)
H711  Studholme College
H506 Summer School and Continuing Education
D301  Surgical Sciences - Dunedin Hospital
D403 Surveying
H536  Sustainability Office
E811 Te RangiHiroa College
H503 Te Roopd Maori - Maori Students’ Association
F505  Te Tumu - School of Maori, Pacific and Indigenous Studies
F713  Te Whare Tawharau
G507 Theatre - Allen Hall Theatre
FO07  Theatre - Te Korokoro 2
F518 Theology - Arts Building
F518  Theology and Public Issues, Centre for - Arts Building
J132 Toroa College
F614  Tourism - Otago Business School
F940  Unipol Recreation Centre — University Plaza
F808  UniPrint (Otago University Print)
F419  UniPrint Shop - Information Services Building
F201  University Bookshop
G601 University College
F940  University Plaza Building
F402  University Union
G502 Vice-Chancellor's Office - Clocktower Building
F419  Videoconferencing - Information Services Building
G411 Visitors' Centre - St David Complex
F419  Volunteer Centre - Information Services Building
E2017  Walsh Building
G403 Webster Centre for Infectious Diseases - Biochemistry Building
D202  Wellcome Building
F622  William James Building
D302 Women's and Children’s Health - Children’s Pavilion, Dunedin Hospital
E209 Zoology - Marples Building
E207 Zoology Annexe
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